А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
А стана (7172)727-132
А страхань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

LSZQ -2 5 25 3 - 3 6 0 .2 5 0 .1 5
L S Z Q - 4 0 4 0 4 - - 4 8 0 .4 5 0 .1 5
L S Z Q -5 0 50 O ' " - 6 0 0.9 0 .2 0 1.6 ,  2 .5 ,  4 .0 ,  16
L S Z Q -8 0 SO 1 5 ' - IS O 1 .0 0 .2 7
LS Z Q - lO O 100 4 0 - - 4 8 0 1 .5 0 .3 0
L S Z Q - 1 5 0 150 1 0 0 ' - 1 2 0 0 о 0 .5 0
Electric performance index
a. Frequency Signal: Frequency Range: 1Hz~400Hz
Scope: VL<0.7V ; VH>12V
b. Signal O utput: two-wire system 4~20m A ; three-wire system 4~20mA;
Current output can be corresponding with one of the pressure, temperature and flow.
c. Communication Interface: RS-485.
L
LI
T ype Norm alD iam eter(m m ) L LI A Б W eight(kg)
LSZQ-20 20 217 180 53 27 0 10
LSZQ-25 25 230 180 58 27 0 12
LSZQ-40 40 260 280 75 32 3 25
LSZQ-50 50 285 280 83 32 3 30
LSZQ-80 80 413 210 103 310 45
LSZQ-lOO 100 428 245 118 35 4 65
LSZQ-150 150 758 600 310 50 0 273
Т уре
LSZQ
1
D N